
THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Girls 100m Heats RESULTS 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place TIME 

1 4 Knight Anna TEAR 1 13.94 Q 

1 3 Casey Drew MERC 2 14.24 Q 

1 6 Utting Aime WHGM 3 14.44 
1 1 Sanders-Daniela Karaponga CORD 4 14.54 
1 2 Waugh Sarah KATI 5 14.79 
1 5 Juby Rosie THAM 6 15.62 

       
2 5 Bayer Katherine THAM 1 12.89 Q 
2 3 Jackman-King Jaeda MERC 2 13.45 Q 
2 2 Drake Beatrice MATA 3 14.07 q 
2 1 Clarkin Eleanor HAUR 4 14.10 q 
2 6 Davison Emily WHIC 5 14.14 
2 4 Owen Gracie PAER DNF  

       
3 1 Tribe Alisha HAUR 1 13.59 Q 
3 3 Ganderton Shyla PAER 2 14.06 Q 
3 2 Lowe Emma MATA 3 14.32 
3 6 Parker Tiare WHIC 4 14.36 
3 4 Francisco Zabrihina TEAR 5 14.80 
3 5 Hallmond Haidee THAM DNF  

       
Junior Girls 100m FINAL – FINAL – Timed from heats 

Final Lane Last Name First Name Code Place TIME 

  Bayer Katherine THAM 1 12.89 
  Jackman-King Jaeda MERC 2 13.45 
  Tribe Alisha HAUR 3 13.59 
  Knight Anna TEAR 4 13.94 
  Ganderton Shyla PAER 5 14.06 
  Drake Beatrice MATA 6 14.07 
  Clarkin Eleanor HAUR 7 14.10 

  Casey Drew MERC 8 14.24 



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Intermediate Girls 100 M HEATS 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME  

1 6 Russell Ilona TEKC 1 13.21 Q 
1 1 Kite Charlotte CORD 2 13.24 Q 
1 4 Peasley Ane MATA 3 13.25 q 
1 2 Harris Fairven HAUR 4 14.25 
1 3 Dunlop Aylish KATI 5 14.47 
1 5 Given Madison TEAR 6 14.57 

       
2 2 Fraser Meghann KATI 1 14.53 Q 
2 1 Bjerring Imogen HAUR 2 14.56 Q 
2 6 Kamouneh Zoe WHGM 3 14.56 
2 5 Hall Sienna THAM 4 14.73 
2 3 Urlich Darnika MERC 5 14.89 
2 4 Oosthoek Annabelle TEAR 6 14.96 

       
3 1 Floyd-Crabbe Rhiannon MATA 1 13.57 Q 
3 6 Waite Aria WHIC 2 13.77 Q 
3 5 Taikato Sienna WHGM 3 14.19 q 
3 3 Bryant Julia TEKC 4 14.21 
3 2 Hansen Josey PAER 5 14.91 
3 4 Kini-Connor Pounamu THAM 6 15.49 

 

Intermediate Girls 100 M – FINAL Timed from heats  

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME  

  Russell Ilona TEKC 1 13.21  
  Kite Charlotte CORD 2 13.24  
  Peasley Ane MATA 3 13.25  
  Floyd-Crabbe Rhiannon MATA 4 13.57  
  Waite Aria WHIC 5 13.77  
  Taikato Sienna WHGM 6 14.19  
  Fraser Meghann KATI 7 14.53  
  Bjerring Imogen HAUR 8 14.56  

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Senior Girls 100m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME 
1 2 Keith Trinity PAER 1 13.88 Q 
1 4 Bartleet Jessica MATA 2 14.16 Q 
1 3 Crighton Maia MERC 3 14.36 Q 
1 1 Barrett Te Ana TEAR 4 14.37 q 
1 5 Stevens Jaimee HAUR 5 14.69 q 
1 6 Luethy Linda WHIC 6 15.39 

       
2 3 Alovili Naomi TEAR  14.51 Q 
2 6 Harray Jess KATI  14.55 Q 
2 5 Hayward Grace MATA  14.69 Q 
2 1 Waite Kaia WHIC  15.66 
2 2 Cole Chloe TEKC   
2 4 Hinds-Senior Emma MERC   
2 7 Ball Faith HAUR   

       
 

Senior Girls 100m FINAL – Timed from heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME 
  Keith Trinity PAER 1 13.88  
  Stevens Jaimee HAUR 2 14.69  

  Hayward Grace MATA 3 14.69  

  Bartleet Jessica MATA 4 14.16  
  Crighton Maia MERC 5 14.36  
  Barrett Te Ana TEAR 6 14.37  
  Alovili Naomi TEAR 7 14.51  
  Harray Jess KATI 8 14.55 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Boys 100M Heats - RESULTS 
Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place TIME 

1 1 Rapana Kanye THAM 1 12.06 Q 
1 3 Karika Seth TEAR 2 12.86 Q 
1 4 Urlich Covek MERC 3 13.19 q 
1 5 Main Dylan KATI 4 13.36 
1 2 Ngatai Nikora TEKC   
1 6 Evans Blake CORD   

    
2 6 Field Tisharn WHIC 1 11.88 Q 
2 1 Parore Phaybian MATA 2 13.03 Q 
2 4 Tilsley Jack TEAR 3 13.55 
2 3 Zhu Kevin MERC 4 13.89 
2 2 Graham James CORD 5 14.14  
2 5 Hansen Lennox    

       
3 3 Ford Zyon HAUR 1 12.54 Q 
3 4 Tansey Paul HAUR 2 12.72 Q 
3 1 Sherwin Max WHGM 3 13.29 q 
3 5 Lakau-Taoho Johnny TEKC  13.79 
3 2 Pilmore-Evans Thomas MATA  14.06 
3 4 Lucero Carl PAER   
3 6 Muller Kadyn THAM   

Junior Boys Para 100m Final       

1 7 Stillwell Henry [Para] HAUR 1 17.89  
  

Junior Boys 100M FINAL - Timed from Heats 
Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place TIME 

  Field Tisharn WHIC 1 11.88 
  Rapana Kanye THAM 2 12.06 
  Ford Zyon HAUR 3 12.54 
  Tansey Paul HAUR 4 12.72 
  Karika Seth TEAR 5 12.86 
  Parore Phaybian MATA 6 13.03 
  Urlich Covek MERC 7 13.19 
  Sherwin Max WHGM 8 13.29 



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Intermediate Boys 100M Heats - RESULTS 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME 
1 2 Maloni Jacob KATI 1 12.26 Q 
1 3 Alexander Rimu PAER 2 12.77 Q 
1 5 Morunga-Hutchinson Mathew THAM 3 13.45 
1 1 Dabb Mitchell CORD 4 14.95 
1 4 Paap Liam TEKC   
1 6 Alchin Seb WHGM   

       
2 3 Bailey Donovan TEAR 1 12.59 Q 
2 1 Doddrell Alec HAUR 2 12.61 Q 
2 4 Wilson Mikara TEKC 3 12.94 
2 2 Bigham Kohan MATA 4 13.21 
2 6 Horo Jos WHGM 5 13.61 
2 5 Paul Marshall THAM   

       
3 2 Morton-Farrelly Ollie MATA 1 12.02 Q 
3 1 Wenzlick Logan HAUR 2 12.36 Q 
3 4 McLean Haven MANI 3 12.42 q 
3 3 Hazelton Caleb TEAR 4 12.45 q 
3 5 Baker Ethan WHIC   

       
Intermediate Boys 100M Heats – FINAL timed from heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME 
  Morton-Farrelly Ollie MATA 1 12.02  
  Maloni Jacob KATI 2 12.26  
  Wenzlick Logan HAUR 3 12.36  
  McLean Haven MANI 4 12.42  
  Hazelton Caleb TEAR 5 12.45  
  Bailey Donovan TEAR 6 12.59  
  Doddrell Alec HAUR 7 12.61  
  Alexander Rimu PAER 8 12.77  
       

 



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

100M Senior Boys Heats – Results  

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME  
1 5 Baker Jayden MATA 1 11.48 Q 
1 4 Wiki Rhys WHIC 2 12.31 Q  
1 6 Maguire Daley KATI 3 12.43 Q 
1 7 Goudie Joseph HAUR 4 12.53 q 
1 1 Sayer Bradley THAM 5 13.01 
1 2 Leef Johsef TEKC   
1 3 Tai Eraea PAER   

       
2 3 Wallace Ethan MATA 1st 11.00 Q -R 
2 2 Khira Shoei TEAR 2 12.62 Q 
2 4 Sisaengrath Justin KATI 3 12.96 Q 
2 5 McIntosh Ben HAUR DNF  
2 6 Roberts Otama WHGM   
2 7 Spicer Thomas WHIC   
2 1 Popata Phoenix TEKC   

 

Senior Boys 100 M FINAL – Timed from Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  TIME  
  Wallace Ethan MATA 1 11.00 -R 
  Baker Jayden MATA 2 11.48  
  Wiki Rhys WHIC 3 12.31  
  Maguire Daley KATI 4 12.43 
  Goudie Joseph HAUR 5 12.53 
  Khira Shoei TEAR 6 12.62  
  Sisaengrath Justin KATI 7 12.96  
  Sayer Bradley THAM 8 13.01 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Junior Girls 1500m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place  Time 

1 Churchill Olivia HAUR   

2 Duggan Lucy HAUR   
3 Benge Destinee KATI   

4 Groenewald Gemma KATI 2nd 5.41:67 

5 Dye Bella MATA 3rd  5.54:59 

6 Jacobsen Leah MATA   

7 Smart Ella MATA 4th  5.59:13 

8 Costello Macy MERC 1st  5.38:40 

9 Lidgard Francie MERC   

10 Bray Jessica TEAR   

11 Williams Ivy TEAR   

12 Irons-Jennings Claire THAM   

13 Matthews Madison WHGM   

Intermediate Girls 1500m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code 
Place  Time   

1 Perry Sophie HAUR   

2 Ashley Emily KATI 4th  5.36:20 
3 Landar Ericka MATA   

4 Storey Abby MATA   

5 Tiro Tiana MERC   

6 Welch Demi-Lea MERC   

7 Buchanan Grier PAER   

8 Misaki Yui TEAR 1st 5.13:37 

9 Wootton Keisha TEAR   

10 Palethorpe Jade THAM 2nd 5.32:53 

11 Wilson Faith THAM 3rd 5.35:77 

12 Waite Jade WHIC   

13 Walker Kyla WHIC   

14 Robinson Kloe WHGM   

15 Williamson Jayda WHGM   



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Senior Girls 1500m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Skinner Tasmin WHIC   

2 Paulson Jenna TEKC   
3 Bartleet Jessica MATA   

4 Allison Mollie MATA   

5 Morton Libby HAUR 1st 5.54:29 

6 Douglas Brooke HAUR 2nd 5.59:06 
 

Junior Boys 1500M FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Rooney Brodie MATA   

2 Conroy Zack HAUR   

3 Crowe Cullen HAUR 1st 5.06:15 

4 Van Heuven Fletcher MATA 2nd 5.12:88 

5 Markowski Josh MERC 4th 5.16:15 

6 Sloss Zach MERC 3rd  5.13:14 

7 Anderton Crue PAER   
8 Blanks Jago TEAR   

9 Watkins Daniel TEAR   

10 Anderson Baxter KATI   

11 Hyde-Coltman Shay KATI   

12 Rodgers Hunter THAM   

13 Wilson Levi THAM   

14 Cameron Wesley WHIC   

15 Vautier Dominic WHIC   

16 Millen Mali WHGM   

17 Watt Jimmy WHGM   
 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Intermediate Boys 1500 m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Hallam-Doole Kalani CORD   

2 Bailey Peter HAUR   
3 Hart Hamish HAUR 3rd 4.58:08 

4 Byford Elijah KATI   

5 Nicholson Sean KATI 2nd 4.46:82 

6 Tiddy Kevin MATA   

7 Yeoman Benjamin MATA   

8 Clague Adam MERC   

9 Miller Ben MERC   

10 Buchanan Hamish PAER   

11 Storey Samuel TEAR   

12 Tapp Marty TEKC   

13 Morton Millar THAM   

14 Oxford Harry THAM   

15 Baker Max WHIC   
16 Vautier Jack WHIC 4th 4.58:52 

17 Bathurst Rory WHGM 1st 4.43:69 

 

Senior Boys 1500m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Broadbent Samuel HAUR   
2 Leonard Tom HAUR   
3 Fernyhough Liam MATA 2nd 4.57:20 
4 Teacy Woody MERC 1st 4.49:69 

5 Twemlow John MERC   
6 Pennequin Noe TEAR 4th 5.20:45 
7 Weir Kalani THAM 3rd 4.57:83 

8 Hennessy Ben WHIC   
9 Nakamura Sota WHIC   



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Junior Girls 200m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Clarkin Eleanor HAUR 1st 29.50 

1 2 Waugh Sarah KATI   
1 3 Casey Drew MERC 2nd 29.91 

1 4 Owen Gracie PAER   

1 5 Greenwood Abby THAM   

1 6 Pia Rogers WHGM   

1 7 Yeoman Lucille MATA 3rd 31.19 

       

2 1 Glengarry Emma HAUR   

2 2 Drake Beatrice MATA 3rd 29.87 

2 3 Jackman-King Jaeda MERC 1st 28.90 

2 4 Penwarden Dania PAER   

2 5 Nemburt Ceyda THAM   

2 6 Utting Aime WHGM 2nd 29.81 

       
       

3 1 Benge Destinee KATI  30.78 

3 2 Hemopo Amelijah MATA  30.37 

3 3 Ganderton Shyla PAER  30.56 

3 4 Francisco Zabrihina TEAR  30.38 

3 5 Parker Tiare WHIC  30.41 

3 6 Russell Ilona TEKAU  27.26 

       

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Intermediate Girls 200m HEATS 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Slater-Bosley Jess HAUR  29.88 

1 2 Burge Jasmine MATA  28.71 
1 3 Dahlhoff Anne MERC  31.75 
1 4 Hansen Josey PAER  30.90 
1 5 Wotherspoon Amber TEAR   

1 6 Russell Ilona TEKC  29.87 
       
       
2 1 Dunlop Aylish KATI  27.94 

2 2 Floyd-Crabbe Rhiannon MATA  29.43 
2 3 Urlich Darnika MERC  30.72 
2 4 Given Madison TEAR  29.19 

2 5 Kemp-Lloyd Rose TEKC  29.00 
2 6 Hall Sienna THAM  30.91 
       
       

3 1 Waite Aria WHIC  30.97 
3 2 Taikato Sienna WHGM   
3 3 Kamouneh Zoe WHGM  29.70 
3 4 Harris Fairven HAUR  30.66 

3 5 Courtney Ila WHIC  30.22 
3 6 Sara Jess THAM   
       

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Senior Girls 200m Heats  

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Nicholson Jordan KATI  31.22 

1 2 Sdoeung Trinity MATA   

1 3 Barrett Te Ana TEAR  30.46 

1 4 Clarke Rebecca THAM  31.28 

1 5 Gielen Amy HAUR  31.52 

1 6 Carter Sally WHIC   

       

       

2 1 Stevens Jaimee HAUR 4th 31.72 
2 2 Goodwin Olivia MATA 2nd 30.28 

2 3 Hinds-Senior Emma MERC   

2 4 Pollock Hope TEAR 3rd 31.12 

2 5 Russek Tiana THAM 1st 29.16 

       

       
 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Boys 200m Heats  

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Ross Liam MATA   

1 2 Rapana Kanye THAM 1st  24.50 

1 3 Hokai Hunter TEKC 3rd 26.50 

1 4 Lucero Carl PAER 2nd 26.19 

1 5 Hyde-Coltman Keegan KATI   

       

       

2 1 Burke Logan MATA 2nd 26.58 

2 2 Watts Ethan HAUR 1st 26.51 

2 3 Zhu Kevin MERC 3rd 27.70 

2 4 Tilsley Jack TEAR  28.81 

2 5 Harvey James THAM  30.50 

2 6 Ussher Hunter WHGM  32.28 

       

       

3 1 Hansen Lennox   29.36 

3 2 Karika Seth TEAR 1st 25.92 

3 2 Sherwin Max WHGM  27.56 

3 3 Green Colville MERC 3rd 27.42 

3 4 Ravji Nishi KATI   

3 5 Dowd Sebastian HAUR 2nd 26.37 

       
   



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Intermediate Boys 200m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Green Reegan WHIC  25.84 

1 2 Tuhimata Riley TEKC 1st 23.85 
1 3 Bailey Donovan TEAR 4th 25.79 

1 4 Jackman Riley MERC  26.58 

1 5 Arundel Zachery KATI 3rd 25.20 

1 6 Wenzlick Logan HAUR 2nd 25.05 

       

       

2 1 Ganas Anton MATA   

2 2 Maloni Jacob KATI 1st 24.86 

2 3 Hallam-Doole Kalani CORD  26.17 

2 4 Hazelton Caleb TEAR 2nd 25.36 

2 5 Moleta Reegan THAM  28.09 

       

       
3 1 Springer Brodi MERC   

3 2 Raynel Kane TEKC   

3 3 Baker Ethan WHIC   

3 4 Ellis Michael HAUR   

3 5 Bigham Kohan MATA 3rd 26.09 

       

       
 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Senior Boys 200m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Wiki Rhys WHIC  25.92 

1 2 Leef Johsef TEKC   
1 3 Kaumoana Manaaki TEAR 2nd  

1 4 Wallace Ethan MATA 1st  

1 5 Sukkel Jonathon KATI   

1 6 Sisaengrath Justin KATI   

1 7 Goudie Joseph HAUR 3rd 24.36 

1 8 Veal Clark THAM   

       

       

2 1 Sayer Bradley THAM  25.59 

2 2 Khira Shoei TEAR 3rd 24.92 

2 3 Taiawa-Tukerangi Selwyn PAER   

2 4 Baker Jayden MATA 1st 23.28 

2 5 Stacey Brodie KATI   
2 6 McIntosh Ben HAUR 2nd 24.40 

2 7 Spicer Thomas WHIC  25.19 

2 8 Herraman Jake WHGM  25.41 
  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Girls 3000 m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code 
Place  

1 Davis Jessie HAUR  
2 Duggan Lucy HAUR  
3 Dye Bella MATA  
4 Smart Ella MATA  
5 Halden Danica PAER 3rd 
6 Bray Jessica TEAR 1st 
7 Irons-Jennings Claire THAM  
8 Davison Emily WHIC  
9 Tai Laine WHIC 2nd 

     
  

Intermediate Girls 3000m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place 
1 Harris Morgan HAUR  
2 Nicholls Amelie MATA  
3 Storey Abby MATA  
4 Sloss Alexis MERC  
5 Buchanan Grier PAER  
6 Palethorpe Jade THAM 1st 
7 Wilson Faith THAM 2nd 
8 Millar Tyla WHIC  
9 Waite Jade WHIC 3rd 

     
 

Senior Girls 3000m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place 

1 Morton Libby HAUR 1st 
2 Bay Eva MATA  

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Boys 3000m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place 
     

1 Conroy Zack HAUR 2nd 
2 Crowe Cullen HAUR 1st 
3 Anderson Baxter KATI  
4 Taylor Samuel KATI  
5 Pilmore-Evans Thomas MATA  
6 Anderton Crue PAER 3rd 
7 Rodgers Hunter THAM  
8 Wilson Levi THAM  

 

Intermediate Boys 3000m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place 
1 Crowe Hunter HAUR  
2 Morton Millar THAM  
3 Oxford Harry THAM  
4 Storey Samuel TEAR  
5 Buchanan Hamish PAER  
6 Schweizer Eric MATA  
7 Yeoman Benjamin MATA 3rd 
8 Byford Elijah KATI  
9 Nicholson Daniel KATI 1st 

10 Hart Hamish HAUR 2nd 
 

Senior Boys 3000m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place 
1 Hennessy Ben WHIC 1st 
2 Cameron Bailey WHIC  
3 Weir Kalani THAM 3rd 
4 Teacy Woody MERC 2nd 
5 Fernyhough Liam MATA  
6 Pearce-Chapman Benjamin HAUR  

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Girls 300m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 Forsyth Karly HAUR 2nd 52.81 

1 2 Lowe Emma MATA   

1 3 Costello Macy MERC 1st 48.81 

1 4 Halden Danica PAER   

1 5 Davis-Gorrie Hannah TEAR 4th 58.14 

1 6 Ainsley Kataraina WHIC   

1 7 Matthews Madison WHGM 5th 58.31 

1 8 Mahad Kudrat TEKAU 3rd  53.37 

       

2 1 Tutuki Tyra HAUR 5th 55.27 
2 2 Smellie Kiera MATA 2nd 50.74 

2 3 Campbell-Spinks Kayla PAER 3rd 53.22 

2 4 Kerr Emily PAER   

2 5 Knight Anna TEAR 1st 49.04 

2 6 Tai Laine WHIC 6th 60.93 

2 7 Logan Emily HAUR 4th 54.94 

       

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Intermediate Girls 400m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 1 McIntosh Kate HAUR 2nd 72.22 
1 2 Allison Lucy MATA 4th 73.68 
1 3 Tiro Tiana MERC 1st 70.15 
1 4 Wotherspoon Amber TEAR 3rd 72.38 
1 5 Veal Makaela THAM   
1 6 Rogers Kiri WHGM 5th 75.28 

       
       

2 1 Perry Sophie HAUR 3rd 72.83 
2 2 Coleman Greer MATA 6th 80.90 
2 3 Welch Demi-Lea MERC   
2 4 Underwood Heather THAM 5th 76.20 
2 5 Waite Aria WHIC 1st 67.57 
2 6 Sattrup Mia TEKAU 4th 74.77 
2 7 Robinson Kloe WHGM 2nd 72.73 

 

Senior Girls 400m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 
1 1 Robinson Hayley TEAR 4th 78.01 
1 2 Laurence Holly THAM 6th 78.54 
1 3 Barriball Tori HAUR 8th 80.71 
1 4 Goodwin Olivia MATA 1st 73.68 
1 5 Maitland Lily HAUR 5th 78.48 
1 6 Hannah Cheyenne TEAR 7th 80.01 
1 7 Skinner Tasmin WAIHI 2nd 76.08 
1 8 Carter Sally WAIHI 3rd 76.61 

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Boys 300m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 
1 1 Watt Jimmy WHGM   
1 2 Watkins Daniel TEAR 2nd 50.02 
1 3 Hart Ryan HAUR 3rd 56.44 
1 4 Hyde-Coltman Keegan KATI 1st 48.51 
1 5 Burke Logan MATA   
1 6 Judd Ezekiel PAER   

       
       

2 1 Sherwin Max WHGM   
2 2 Te Huia Jake HAUR 3rd 49.55 
2 3 Donderwinkel Jackson MATA 4th 51.97 
2 4 Ravji Nishi KATI 1st 46.77 
2 5 Greaves Trevor TEAR 2nd 48.41 

       
 

Intermediate Boys 400m Heats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 
1 1 Morunga-Hutchinson Mathew THAM 6th  
1 2 Tuhimata Riley TEKC 1st 56.00 
1 3 Bailey Donovan TEAR 2nd 63.01 
1 4 Ganas Anton MATA 5th 68.66 
1 5 Wynne Jack KATI 3rd 65.20 
1 6 Allen Jonty HAUR 4th 67.86 

       
       

2 1 Le Roux Ryan THAM   
2 2 Norton Damon TEAR   
2 3 Chwesik Korbin PAER   
2 4 Springer Brodi MERC   
2 5 Arnold Damien MATA   
2 6 Emery Tawio HAUR   
2 7 Bathurst Rory WHGM   



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Senior Boys 400mHeats 

Heat Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 
1 1 Hills Samuel MATA 3rd 62.48 
1 2 Davis-Gorrie Julian TEAR 4th 69.08 
1 3 Du Plessis Dandre' KATI   
1 4 Pearce-Chapman Benjamin HAUR 2nd 59.75 
1 5 Goudie Joseph HAUR   

       
       
       

2 1 Harris Adam MATA   
2 2 Huiarangi Lesen KATI   
2 3 Herraman Jake WHGM 1st 58.71 
2 4 Reid Christian TEKC   

       
       

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

 

Junior Girls 800m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 
1 Lidgard Francie MERC 2nd 2.44:88 

2 Logan Emily HAUR   

3 Groenewald Gemma KATI 1st 2.40:82 

4 Walter Mackenzie KATI 3rd 2.45:31 

5 Jacobsen Leah MATA   

6 Smellie Kiera MATA   

7 Churchill Olivia HAUR   

8 Campbell-Spinks Kayla PAER   

9 Halden Danica PAER   

10 Kerr Emily PAER   

11 Davis-Gorrie Hannah TEAR   

12 Williams Ivy TEAR   

13 Ainsley Kataraina WHIC   

14 Rush Sabine WHIC   
15 Matthews Madison WHGM   

16 Pia Rogers WHGM   

 

  



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Intermediate Girls 800 Metres Final 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Harris Morgan HAUR   

2 Coleman Greer MATA   

3 Ashley Emily KATI 3rd 2.44:59 

4 Robinson Kloe WHGM   

5 Landar Ericka MATA 4th 2.50:30 

6 Williamson Jayda WHGM   

7 Buchanan Grier PAER   

8 Wootton Keisha TEAR   

9 Misaki Yui TEAR 1st 2.31:46 

10 Sok Ly Eng PAER   
11 Veal Makaela THAM   

12 Millar Tyla WHIC   

13 Walker Kyla WHIC   

14 MacKay Hayley HAUR   

15 Rogers Kiri WHGM   

16 Tiro Tiana MERC 2nd 2.42:99 

 

Senior Girls 800m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Allison Mollie MATA   

2 Bay Eva MATA   

3 Hannah Cheyenne TEAR   
4 Robinson Hayley TEAR 4th 2.56:54 

5 Douglas Brooke HAUR 2nd 2.53:08 

6 Forsythe Natasha HAUR 3rd 2.53:11 

7 Paulson Jenna TEKC   

8 Laurence Holly THAM   

9 Morgan Mia WHIC 1st 2.46:31 

 

 



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Junior Boys 800m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time  

1 Hyde-Coltman Shay KATI 2nd 2.31.68 

2 Rooney Brodie MATA   

3 Van Heuven Fletcher MATA 1st 2.23:68 

4 Markowski Josh MERC   

5 Smith Quinn MERC   

6 Judd Ezekiel PAER   

7 Greaves Trevor TEAR   

8 Pearson Toby TEAR   

9 Thompson Tyler WHIC   

10 Vautier Dominic WHIC 4th 2.34:81 
11 Barriball Allan HAUR 3rd 2.32:26 

12 Kennedy Jamie HAUR   

Intermediate Boys 800m FINAL 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Norton Damon TEAR   

2 Singh Mohi KATI   

3 Chwesik Korbin PAER   
4 Jackman Riley MERC   

5 Clague Adam MERC 2nd 2.22:70 

6 Ganas Anton MATA   

7 Cox Noah MATA   

8 Bathurst Rory WHGM 4th 2.23:93 

9 Prentiville-Stowers Quin WHGM   

10 Lang Callum HAUR   

11 Crowe Hunter HAUR   

12 Raynel Kane TEKC   

13 Tapp Marty TEKC   

14 Moleta Reegan THAM   

15 Vautier Jack WHIC 1st 2.15:56 

16 Gordon Jayden KATI 3rd 2.23:30 

17 Wegener Ian KATI   



THAMES VALLEY Secondary Schools Zone Athletics Championships -Track results 
– Waihi College - Tuesday 4 March  

Senior Boys 800m Final 

Lane Last Name First Name Code Place Time 

1 Reid Christian TEKC   

2 Pennequin Noe TEAR   

3 Davis-Gorrie Julian TEAR   

4 Twemlow John MERC 3rd 2.24:29 

5 Charlton Matthew PAER   

6 Hills Samuel MATA 1st 2.18:53 

7 Du Plessis Dandre' KATI   

8 Leonard Tom HAUR 4th 2.25:46 

9 Broadbent Samuel HAUR 2nd 2.19:99 

10 Harris Adam MATA   

 


